
DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Men - EN 1 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 17-9 Bensmann, Luca DLRG Lüneburg 
2 12-7 Zühlsdorff, Bennet DLRG Magdeburg 2 
3 29-8 Kappe, Marc André DLRG Pankow 
4 12-6 Dalljo, Carl-Anton DLRG Magdeburg 2 
5 26-6 Barthel, Mika DLRG Norderstedt 2 
6 7-7 Schneider, Eric DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
7 17-10 Goldbach, Justin DLRG Lüneburg 
8 14-7 Baschin, Jeremiah DLRG Oder-Spree 
9 26-8 Hasse, Alexander DLRG Norderstedt 2 
10 10-7 Kühne, Maximilian DLRG Magdeburg 1 
11 24-6 Mors, Felix DLRG Wedding-Prenzlauer Berg  
12 5-7 Neubauer, Sven DLRG Harsewinkel 2 
13 26-9 Mougayannis, Seán DLRG Norderstedt 2 
14 17-6 Vogler, Lucas DLRG Lüneburg 
15 3-8 Meng, Matthias DLRG Leipzig  
16 7-10 Benedikt, Jesse DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 

Men - EN 1 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 8-10 Heyer, Jakob DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
2 25-6 Luh, Tobias DLRG Kelkheim 
3 2-8 Theile, Luk DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
4 29-6 Wohlers, Paul DLRG Pankow 
5 4-8 Bonberg, Finn DLRG Harsewinkel 
6 12-8 Wesarg, Georg DLRG Magdeburg 2 
7 18-10 Iwanowski, Tim DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
8 3-9 May, Christopher DLRG Leipzig  
9 18-9 Mündelein, Nils DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
10 10-10 Pätzold, Marten DLRG Magdeburg 1 
11 4-7 Sparmann, Noel DLRG Harsewinkel 
12 22-7 Rosenkranz, Linus DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
13 27-7 Bärenfänger, Jannis DLRG Schwerte 
14 2-9 Wetzold, Alexander DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
15 22-8 Müller, Haakon DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
16 20-7 Telgen, Thomas DLRG Leer 
17 10-6 König, Pitt DLRG Magdeburg 1 

Men - EN 1 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

1 8-6 Weber, Tim DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
2 6-6  Bärwald, Norbert DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 2 
3 22-9 Bodenburg, Jonas DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
4 7-9 Vinz, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
5 13-8 Honold, Steffen DLRG Langenberg 
6 1-6 Bialas, Florian DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
7 26-7 Buck, Mats Ole DLRG Norderstedt 2 
8 8-9 Herrmann, Fabian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
9 25-9 Hofmann, Felix DLRG Kelkheim 
10 18-7 Holm, Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
11 2-7 Karlhuber, Moritz DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
12 23-6 Barthel, Fynn DLRG Norderstedt 1 
13 25-8 Hoff, Florian DLRG Kelkheim 
14 4-9 Möller, Fabian DLRG Harsewinkel 
15 1-8 Reisich, Timophey DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
16 12-10 Steinfeldt, Nick DLRG Magdeburg 2 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Men - EN 1 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

17 8-8 Mojzis, Nikolas DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 

Men - EN 1 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 4
Lane VN Name Team

1 12-9 Shawn, Andrä DLRG Magdeburg 2 
2 17-8 Marquardt, Malte DLRG Lüneburg 
3 3-7 Pätzold, Björn DLRG Leipzig  
4 17-7 Kiewel, Benedikt DLRG Lüneburg 
5 14-8 Greinert, Pascal DLRG Oder-Spree 
6 4-10 Dicke, Henrik DLRG Harsewinkel 
7 8-7 Vasi?, Luka DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
8 10-9 vom Eyser, Lukas DLRG Magdeburg 1 
9 16-9 Schmahl, Dominik DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
10 3-6 von Smuda, Steffen DLRG Leipzig  
11 22-6 Meyer, Florian DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
12 2-10 Engelmann, Mattes DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
13 3-10 Schmitt, Oliver DLRG Leipzig  
14 14-6 Hübner, Erik Odin DLRG Oder-Spree 
15 14-9 Greinert, Niklas DLRG Oder-Spree 
16 25-7 Meck, Marvin DLRG Kelkheim 
17 7-6 Kubler, Max DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Women - EN 2 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 22-2 Schulte, Johanna DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
2 4-3 Quinke, Loreen DLRG Harsewinkel 
3 10-4 Perling, Carolin DLRG Magdeburg 1 
4 8-5 Dames, Henriette DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
5 17-2 Kötter, Lea DLRG Lüneburg 
6 2-3 Lührs, Frauke DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
7 1-5 Volkmann, Emily DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
8 30-1 Rollett, Leonie DLRG Glückstadt 
9 2-1 Bitzan, Johanna DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
10 10-2 Hedler, Annekathrin DLRG Magdeburg 1 
11 8-4 Oberling, Anna DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
12 13-1 Schäfer, Julia DLRG Langenberg 
13 16-1 Wieczorek, Rieke DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
14 8-1 Schulz, Laura DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
15 15-1 Jasper , Laura DLRG Geseke 
16 7-5 Zech, Gina DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
17 6-1 Nitsche, Emma DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 2 

Women - EN 2 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 20-1 Reudel, Janneke DLRG Leer 
2 13-5 Borgelt, Leonie DLRG Langenberg 
3 7-2 van Os, Hanna DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
4 4-1 Waltermann, Louisa DLRG Harsewinkel 
5 27-1 Thoms, Finja DLRG Schwerte 
6 4-4 Holt, Nina DLRG Harsewinkel 
7 25-3 Prehn, Yvonne DLRG Kelkheim 
8 17-4 Soetbeer, Annika DLRG Lüneburg 
9 12-3 Bujok, Marlen DLRG Magdeburg 2 
10 16-4 Kiesel, Chiara DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
11 12-4 Marquardt, Lisa-Marie DLRG Magdeburg 2 
12 26-2 Hoffeins, Katharina DLRG Norderstedt 2 
13 13-2 Krimphove, Dana DLRG Langenberg 
14 5-1 Mechlinski, Katharina DLRG Harsewinkel 2 
15 19-4 Linke, Marlene DLRG Lüneburg 2 
16 2-5 Kosche, Florence DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
17 16-5 Graf, Isabel DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 

Women - EN 2 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

1 2-4 Flemming, Elisabeth DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
2 1-1 Mitrakas , Sophie DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
3 22-3 Langer, Charlotte DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
4 19-2 Pingel, Tina DLRG Lüneburg 2 
5 1-4 Böhn, Clara DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
6 12-1 Menge, Natalie DLRG Magdeburg 2 
7 30-2 Bober, Jule DLRG Glückstadt 
8 14-3 Kortshagen, Ann- Christin DLRG Oder-Spree 
9 25-2 Motel, Olivia DLRG Kelkheim 
10 2-2 Grimmer, Nina DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
11 8-3 Oldenburg, Mia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
12 15-2 Haggeney, Maike DLRG Geseke 
13 4-2 Steinberg, Clara DLRG Harsewinkel 
14 22-1 Magiera, Franziska DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
15 4-5 Gebhardt, Alica DLRG Harsewinkel 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Women - EN 2 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

16 26-3 Geßner, Malena DLRG Norderstedt 2 
17 12-5 Meyer, Julie DLRG Magdeburg 2 

Women - EN 2 - Board Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 4
Lane VN Name Team

1 16-2 Reischauer, Anne DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
2 19-1 Goldbach, Vanessa DLRG Lüneburg 2 
3 10-5 Papendick, Nele DLRG Magdeburg 1 
4 13-4 Buchardt, Daria DLRG Langenberg 
5 7-3 Wieczorek, Lysann DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
6 12-2 Fischer, Lisa DLRG Magdeburg 2 
7 29-2 Breyer, Mathilda DLRG Pankow 
8 10-3 Langner, Nicki-Sophie DLRG Magdeburg 1 
9 13-3 Schulz-Baschinski, Lisa DLRG Langenberg 
10 21-1 Burdich, Elaine DLRG Rheindahlen  
11 25-4 Steinhaus, Emma DLRG Kelkheim 
12 17-1 Müller, Pauline DLRG Lüneburg 
13 29-1 Hartung, Theresa DLRG Pankow 
14 19-3 Borowiak, Kimberley DLRG Lüneburg 2 
15 10-1 Hein, Michelle DLRG Magdeburg 1 
16 26-1 Geßner, Kaya DLRG Norderstedt 2 
17 3-1 Pätzold, Talea DLRG Leipzig  
18 25-1 Goerke, Sarah DLRG Kelkheim 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Men - EN 3 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 11-6 Müller, Erik DLRG Gütersloh 
2 8-6 Weber, Tim DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
3 14-6 Hübner, Erik Odin DLRG Oder-Spree 
4 10-7 Kühne, Maximilian DLRG Magdeburg 1 
5 17-7 Kiewel, Benedikt DLRG Lüneburg 
6 9-6 Taube, Patrick DLRG Dannenberg Elbe 
7 23-8 Fortmeier, Linus DLRG Norderstedt 1 

Men - EN 3 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 29-7 Focke, Felix DLRG Pankow 
2 2-8 Theile, Luk DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
3 17-8 Marquardt, Malte DLRG Lüneburg 
4 18-6 Heisel, Marc DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
5 7-7 Schneider, Eric DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
6 14-9 Greinert, Niklas DLRG Oder-Spree 
7 17-10 Goldbach, Justin DLRG Lüneburg 

Men - EN 3 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

1 25-8 Hoff, Florian DLRG Kelkheim 
2 8-8 Mojzis, Nikolas DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
3 1-7 Gaß, Romuald DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
4 7-10 Benedikt, Jesse DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
5 18-8 Laufer, Jan DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
6 22-7 Rosenkranz, Linus DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
7 10-8 Schmidt, Martin DLRG Magdeburg 1 

Men - EN 3 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 4
Lane VN Name Team

1 29-8 Kappe, Marc André DLRG Pankow 
2 13-6 Herbort, Lucas DLRG Langenberg 
3 18-9 Mündelein, Nils DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
4 11-7 Abel, Paul Louis DLRG Gütersloh 
5 23-9 Babbel, Jakob DLRG Norderstedt 1 
6 4-10 Dicke, Henrik DLRG Harsewinkel 
7 23-7 Saar, Benedikt DLRG Norderstedt 1 

Men - EN 3 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 5
Lane VN Name Team

1 1-6 Bialas, Florian DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
2 26-9 Mougayannis, Seán DLRG Norderstedt 2 
3 1-8 Reisich, Timophey DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
4 2-10 Engelmann, Mattes DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
5 4-8 Bonberg, Finn DLRG Harsewinkel 
6 2-9 Wetzold, Alexander DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
7 17-9 Bensmann, Luca DLRG Lüneburg 

Men - EN 3 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 6
Lane VN Name Team

1 20-7 Telgen, Thomas DLRG Leer 
2 17-6 Vogler, Lucas DLRG Lüneburg 
3 12-9 Shawn, Andrä DLRG Magdeburg 2 
4 13-7 Knüppe, Mario DLRG Langenberg 
5 26-8 Hasse, Alexander DLRG Norderstedt 2 
6 16-9 Schmahl, Dominik DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Men - EN 3 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 6
Lane VN Name Team

7 22-6 Meyer, Florian DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Women - EN 4 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 5-1 Mechlinski, Katharina DLRG Harsewinkel 2 
2 15-2 Haggeney, Maike DLRG Geseke 
3 17-4 Soetbeer, Annika DLRG Lüneburg 
4 27-1 Thoms, Finja DLRG Schwerte 
5 12-4 Marquardt, Lisa-Marie DLRG Magdeburg 2 
6 12-2 Fischer, Lisa DLRG Magdeburg 2 
7 16-3 Volz, Anna-Fiona DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 

Women - EN 4 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 6-1 Nitsche, Emma DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 2 
2 17-5 Altenburger, Larissa DLRG Lüneburg 
3 26-2 Hoffeins, Katharina DLRG Norderstedt 2 
4 17-1 Müller, Pauline DLRG Lüneburg 
5 7-5 Zech, Gina DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
6 30-1 Rollett, Leonie DLRG Glückstadt 
7 8-2 Schunke, Selma DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 

Women - EN 4 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

1 1-5 Volkmann, Emily DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
2 16-4 Kiesel, Chiara DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
3 19-3 Borowiak, Kimberley DLRG Lüneburg 2 
4 1-4 Böhn, Clara DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
5 22-4 Magiera, Annika DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
6 29-2 Breyer, Mathilda DLRG Pankow 
7 12-3 Bujok, Marlen DLRG Magdeburg 2 

Women - EN 4 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 4
Lane VN Name Team

1 19-2 Pingel, Tina DLRG Lüneburg 2 
2 13-2 Krimphove, Dana DLRG Langenberg 
3 1-2 Löchner, Lisa DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
4 12-1 Menge, Natalie DLRG Magdeburg 2 
5 10-4 Perling, Carolin DLRG Magdeburg 1 
6 13-4 Buchardt, Daria DLRG Langenberg 
7 17-2 Kötter, Lea DLRG Lüneburg 
8 25-1 Goerke, Sarah DLRG Kelkheim 

Women - EN 4 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 5
Lane VN Name Team

1 22-2 Schulte, Johanna DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
2 14-2 Strobel, Emely DLRG Oder-Spree 
3 2-4 Flemming, Elisabeth DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
4 29-1 Hartung, Theresa DLRG Pankow 
5 15-1 Jasper , Laura DLRG Geseke 
6 8-1 Schulz, Laura DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
7 8-4 Oberling, Anna DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
8 30-2 Bober, Jule DLRG Glückstadt 

Women - EN 4 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 6
Lane VN Name Team

1 4-2 Steinberg, Clara DLRG Harsewinkel 
2 8-3 Oldenburg, Mia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
3 10-3 Langner, Nicki-Sophie DLRG Magdeburg 1 
4 13-3 Schulz-Baschinski, Lisa DLRG Langenberg 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Women - EN 4 - Beach Flags Round 1 - HeatNo. 6
Lane VN Name Team

5 19-4 Linke, Marlene DLRG Lüneburg 2 
6 4-3 Quinke, Loreen DLRG Harsewinkel 
7 19-5 Stenzel, Frieda DLRG Lüneburg 2 
8 13-1 Schäfer, Julia DLRG Langenberg 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Men - EN 5 - Oceanman / Oceanwoman Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 10-8 Schmidt, Martin DLRG Magdeburg 1 
2 22-10 Thorwesten, Mika DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
3 12-8 Wesarg, Georg DLRG Magdeburg 2 
4 14-7 Baschin, Jeremiah DLRG Oder-Spree 
5 1-7 Gaß, Romuald DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
6 22-9 Bodenburg, Jonas DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
7 7-6 Kubler, Max DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
8 2-6 Bitzan, Robert DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
9 25-6 Luh, Tobias DLRG Kelkheim 
10 24-6 Mors, Felix DLRG Wedding-Prenzlauer Berg  
11 26-7 Buck, Mats Ole DLRG Norderstedt 2 
12 3-10 Schmitt, Oliver DLRG Leipzig  
13 28-9 Tesch, Max DLRG Luckenwalde 
14 13-9 Timm, Christopher DLRG Langenberg 
15 13-8 Honold, Steffen DLRG Langenberg 

Men - EN 5 - Oceanman / Oceanwoman Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 3-6 von Smuda, Steffen DLRG Leipzig  
2 16-6 Born, Paul DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
3 7-9 Vinz, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
4 29-6 Wohlers, Paul DLRG Pankow 
5 16-7 Reischauer, Paul DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
6 18-10 Iwanowski, Tim DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
7 14-8 Greinert, Pascal DLRG Oder-Spree 
8 13-7 Knüppe, Mario DLRG Langenberg 
9 22-8 Müller, Haakon DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
10 12-7 Zühlsdorff, Bennet DLRG Magdeburg 2 
11 27-7 Bärenfänger, Jannis DLRG Schwerte 
12 8-7 Vasi?, Luka DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
13 11-6 Müller, Erik DLRG Gütersloh 
14 20-6 Hainke, Jens DLRG Leer 
15 8-8 Mojzis, Nikolas DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 

Men - EN 5 - Oceanman / Oceanwoman Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

1 23-6 Barthel, Fynn DLRG Norderstedt 1 
2 8-6 Weber, Tim DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
3 25-9 Hofmann, Felix DLRG Kelkheim 
4 27-6 Bärenfänger, Frederik DLRG Schwerte 
5 8-9 Herrmann, Fabian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
6 10-9 vom Eyser, Lukas DLRG Magdeburg 1 
7 18-7 Holm, Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
8 10-10 Pätzold, Marten DLRG Magdeburg 1 
9 8-10 Heyer, Jakob DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
10 7-8 Neubert, Elias DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
11 26-6 Barthel, Mika DLRG Norderstedt 2 
12 12-6 Dalljo, Carl-Anton DLRG Magdeburg 2 
13 9-6 Taube, Patrick DLRG Dannenberg Elbe 
14 10-6 König, Pitt DLRG Magdeburg 1 
15 4-9 Möller, Fabian DLRG Harsewinkel 
16 3-8 Meng, Matthias DLRG Leipzig  
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Women - EN 6 - Oceanman / Oceanwoman Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 25-2 Motel, Olivia DLRG Kelkheim 
2 4-4 Holt, Nina DLRG Harsewinkel 
3 10-3 Langner, Nicki-Sophie DLRG Magdeburg 1 
4 16-1 Wieczorek, Rieke DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
5 17-5 Altenburger, Larissa DLRG Lüneburg 
6 2-3 Lührs, Frauke DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
7 1-2 Löchner, Lisa DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
8 7-5 Zech, Gina DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
9 17-3 Reckmann, Laura DLRG Lüneburg 
10 22-3 Langer, Charlotte DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
11 4-5 Gebhardt, Alica DLRG Harsewinkel 
12 2-2 Grimmer, Nina DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
13 7-2 van Os, Hanna DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
14 16-4 Kiesel, Chiara DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
15 12-5 Meyer, Julie DLRG Magdeburg 2 

Women - EN 6 - Oceanman / Oceanwoman Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 14-1 Kutzer, Katrin DLRG Oder-Spree 
2 8-2 Schunke, Selma DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
3 16-2 Reischauer, Anne DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
4 26-1 Geßner, Kaya DLRG Norderstedt 2 
5 8-5 Dames, Henriette DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
6 16-5 Graf, Isabel DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
7 25-3 Prehn, Yvonne DLRG Kelkheim 
8 22-1 Magiera, Franziska DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
9 14-3 Kortshagen, Ann- Christin DLRG Oder-Spree 
10 2-1 Bitzan, Johanna DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
11 4-1 Waltermann, Louisa DLRG Harsewinkel 
12 7-4 Oppermann, Lena DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
13 7-1 Grote, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
14 12-3 Bujok, Marlen DLRG Magdeburg 2 
15 10-2 Hedler, Annekathrin DLRG Magdeburg 1 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Men - EN 7 - Surf Ski Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 2-9 Wetzold, Alexander DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
2 3-7 Pätzold, Björn DLRG Leipzig  
3 6-6  Bärwald, Norbert DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 2 
4 17-6 Vogler, Lucas DLRG Lüneburg 
5 8-10 Heyer, Jakob DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
6 3-8 Meng, Matthias DLRG Leipzig  
7 18-7 Holm, Felix DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
8 16-6 Born, Paul DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
9 17-8 Marquardt, Malte DLRG Lüneburg 
10 10-7 Kühne, Maximilian DLRG Magdeburg 1 
11 3-6 von Smuda, Steffen DLRG Leipzig  
12 17-10 Goldbach, Justin DLRG Lüneburg 
13 22-7 Rosenkranz, Linus DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
14 23-7 Saar, Benedikt DLRG Norderstedt 1 
15 13-6 Herbort, Lucas DLRG Langenberg 
16 12-10 Steinfeldt, Nick DLRG Magdeburg 2 
17 12-6 Dalljo, Carl-Anton DLRG Magdeburg 2 

Men - EN 7 - Surf Ski Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 7-6 Kubler, Max DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
2 20-6 Hainke, Jens DLRG Leer 
3 2-7 Karlhuber, Moritz DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
4 5-6 Brockmeyer, Dirk DLRG Harsewinkel 2 
5 14-6 Hübner, Erik Odin DLRG Oder-Spree 
6 18-9 Mündelein, Nils DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
7 22-10 Thorwesten, Mika DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
8 23-9 Babbel, Jakob DLRG Norderstedt 1 
9 13-7 Knüppe, Mario DLRG Langenberg 
10 10-9 vom Eyser, Lukas DLRG Magdeburg 1 
11 29-6 Wohlers, Paul DLRG Pankow 
12 12-8 Wesarg, Georg DLRG Magdeburg 2 
13 7-7 Schneider, Eric DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
14 22-6 Meyer, Florian DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
15 16-7 Reischauer, Paul DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
16 10-8 Schmidt, Martin DLRG Magdeburg 1 
17 25-7 Meck, Marvin DLRG Kelkheim 

Men - EN 7 - Surf Ski Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

1 17-7 Kiewel, Benedikt DLRG Lüneburg 
2 14-8 Greinert, Pascal DLRG Oder-Spree 
3 4-10 Dicke, Henrik DLRG Harsewinkel 
4 3-10 Schmitt, Oliver DLRG Leipzig  
5 10-10 Pätzold, Marten DLRG Magdeburg 1 
6 4-9 Möller, Fabian DLRG Harsewinkel 
7 16-9 Schmahl, Dominik DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
8 16-8 Oswald, Jesko DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
9 4-8 Bonberg, Finn DLRG Harsewinkel 
10 14-9 Greinert, Niklas DLRG Oder-Spree 
11 24-6 Mors, Felix DLRG Wedding-Prenzlauer Berg  
12 5-7 Neubauer, Sven DLRG Harsewinkel 2 
13 11-7 Abel, Paul Louis DLRG Gütersloh 
14 3-9 May, Christopher DLRG Leipzig  
15 4-7 Sparmann, Noel DLRG Harsewinkel 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Men - EN 7 - Surf Ski Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

16 27-6 Bärenfänger, Frederik DLRG Schwerte 
17 20-7 Telgen, Thomas DLRG Leer 
18 7-8 Neubert, Elias DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Women - EN 8 - Surf Ski Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 7-1 Grote, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
2 12-5 Meyer, Julie DLRG Magdeburg 2 
3 20-1 Reudel, Janneke DLRG Leer 
4 2-5 Kosche, Florence DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
5 12-1 Menge, Natalie DLRG Magdeburg 2 
6 29-2 Breyer, Mathilda DLRG Pankow 
7 14-1 Kutzer, Katrin DLRG Oder-Spree 
8 7-3 Wieczorek, Lysann DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
9 14-2 Strobel, Emely DLRG Oder-Spree 
10 13-1 Schäfer, Julia DLRG Langenberg 
11 26-3 Geßner, Malena DLRG Norderstedt 2 
12 19-4 Linke, Marlene DLRG Lüneburg 2 
13 10-1 Hein, Michelle DLRG Magdeburg 1 
14 12-2 Fischer, Lisa DLRG Magdeburg 2 
15 16-3 Volz, Anna-Fiona DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 

Women - EN 8 - Surf Ski Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 22-1 Magiera, Franziska DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
2 13-2 Krimphove, Dana DLRG Langenberg 
3 14-3 Kortshagen, Ann- Christin DLRG Oder-Spree 
4 25-4 Steinhaus, Emma DLRG Kelkheim 
5 17-3 Reckmann, Laura DLRG Lüneburg 
6 10-5 Papendick, Nele DLRG Magdeburg 1 
7 26-1 Geßner, Kaya DLRG Norderstedt 2 
8 5-1 Mechlinski, Katharina DLRG Harsewinkel 2 
9 13-4 Buchardt, Daria DLRG Langenberg 
10 25-1 Goerke, Sarah DLRG Kelkheim 
11 22-3 Langer, Charlotte DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
12 17-4 Soetbeer, Annika DLRG Lüneburg 
13 8-5 Dames, Henriette DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
14 17-2 Kötter, Lea DLRG Lüneburg 
15 1-3 Bühler, Annika DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 

Women - EN 8 - Surf Ski Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 3
Lane VN Name Team

1 2-1 Bitzan, Johanna DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
2 4-3 Quinke, Loreen DLRG Harsewinkel 
3 13-5 Borgelt, Leonie DLRG Langenberg 
4 19-2 Pingel, Tina DLRG Lüneburg 2 
5 21-1 Burdich, Elaine DLRG Rheindahlen  
6 7-4 Oppermann, Lena DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
7 22-4 Magiera, Annika DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
8 3-1 Pätzold, Talea DLRG Leipzig  
9 8-1 Schulz, Laura DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
10 16-2 Reischauer, Anne DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
11 16-5 Graf, Isabel DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
12 4-1 Waltermann, Louisa DLRG Harsewinkel 
13 10-2 Hedler, Annekathrin DLRG Magdeburg 1 
14 10-4 Perling, Carolin DLRG Magdeburg 1 
15 17-1 Müller, Pauline DLRG Lüneburg 

File: 185_open_ind_startlist.pdf   Date: 18.08.2022 12:42:02 #Qual next round/heat: 6



DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Men - EN 9 - Surf Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 25-7 Meck, Marvin DLRG Kelkheim 
2 26-9 Mougayannis, Seán DLRG Norderstedt 2 
3 23-7 Saar, Benedikt DLRG Norderstedt 1 
4 16-6 Born, Paul DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
5 25-9 Hofmann, Felix DLRG Kelkheim 
6 16-7 Reischauer, Paul DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
7 12-7 Zühlsdorff, Bennet DLRG Magdeburg 2 
8 13-6 Herbort, Lucas DLRG Langenberg 
9 11-9 Müller, Jannis DLRG Gütersloh 
10 7-10 Benedikt, Jesse DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
11 29-8 Kappe, Marc André DLRG Pankow 
12 16-8 Oswald, Jesko DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
13 13-9 Timm, Christopher DLRG Langenberg 
14 8-7 Vasi?, Luka DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
15 26-8 Hasse, Alexander DLRG Norderstedt 2 
16 6-6  Bärwald, Norbert DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 2 
17 22-9 Bodenburg, Jonas DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
18 14-7 Baschin, Jeremiah DLRG Oder-Spree 
19 7-8 Neubert, Elias DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
20 25-8 Hoff, Florian DLRG Kelkheim 
21 22-8 Müller, Haakon DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
22 2-8 Theile, Luk DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
23 7-9 Vinz, Maximilian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
24 20-6 Hainke, Jens DLRG Leer 

Men - EN 9 - Surf Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 9-6 Taube, Patrick DLRG Dannenberg Elbe 
2 23-8 Fortmeier, Linus DLRG Norderstedt 1 
3 11-8 Welzel, Patrick DLRG Gütersloh 
4 1-7 Gaß, Romuald DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
5 4-6 Goetsch, Andreas DLRG Harsewinkel 
6 23-6 Barthel, Fynn DLRG Norderstedt 1 
7 1-8 Reisich, Timophey DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
8 11-6 Müller, Erik DLRG Gütersloh 
9 12-10 Steinfeldt, Nick DLRG Magdeburg 2 
10 27-6 Bärenfänger, Frederik DLRG Schwerte 
11 27-7 Bärenfänger, Jannis DLRG Schwerte 
12 17-9 Bensmann, Luca DLRG Lüneburg 
13 29-7 Focke, Felix DLRG Pankow 
14 26-7 Buck, Mats Ole DLRG Norderstedt 2 
15 22-10 Thorwesten, Mika DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
16 8-9 Herrmann, Fabian DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
17 2-10 Engelmann, Mattes DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
18 26-6 Barthel, Mika DLRG Norderstedt 2 
19 1-6 Bialas, Florian DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
20 10-6 König, Pitt DLRG Magdeburg 1 
21 25-6 Luh, Tobias DLRG Kelkheim 
22 2-6 Bitzan, Robert DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
23 18-10 Iwanowski, Tim DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 
24 13-8 Honold, Steffen DLRG Langenberg 
25 28-9 Tesch, Max DLRG Luckenwalde 
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DLRG Trophy 2022 - Magedeburg

Women - EN 10 - Surf Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 1
Lane VN Name Team

1 26-3 Geßner, Malena DLRG Norderstedt 2 
2 20-1 Reudel, Janneke DLRG Leer 
3 29-3 Engelmann, Emilia DLRG Pankow 
4 21-1 Burdich, Elaine DLRG Rheindahlen  
5 1-1 Mitrakas , Sophie DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
6 14-2 Strobel, Emely DLRG Oder-Spree 
7 22-2 Schulte, Johanna DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
8 17-3 Reckmann, Laura DLRG Lüneburg 
9 19-3 Borowiak, Kimberley DLRG Lüneburg 2 
10 2-3 Lührs, Frauke DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
11 12-4 Marquardt, Lisa-Marie DLRG Magdeburg 2 
12 25-3 Prehn, Yvonne DLRG Kelkheim 
13 8-3 Oldenburg, Mia DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
14 22-4 Magiera, Annika DLRG Bad Wünnenberg 
15 25-2 Motel, Olivia DLRG Kelkheim 
16 2-4 Flemming, Elisabeth DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
17 27-1 Thoms, Finja DLRG Schwerte 
18 2-2 Grimmer, Nina DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
19 14-1 Kutzer, Katrin DLRG Oder-Spree 
20 8-2 Schunke, Selma DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
21 26-2 Hoffeins, Katharina DLRG Norderstedt 2 
22 4-4 Holt, Nina DLRG Harsewinkel 

Women - EN 10 - Surf Race Round 1 - HeatNo. 2
Lane VN Name Team

1 10-5 Papendick, Nele DLRG Magdeburg 1 
2 16-3 Volz, Anna-Fiona DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
3 25-4 Steinhaus, Emma DLRG Kelkheim 
4 17-5 Altenburger, Larissa DLRG Lüneburg 
5 1-3 Bühler, Annika DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
6 30-1 Rollett, Leonie DLRG Glückstadt 
7 7-1 Grote, Jessica DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
8 16-1 Wieczorek, Rieke DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt 
9 29-1 Hartung, Theresa DLRG Pankow 
10 7-2 van Os, Hanna DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
11 4-5 Gebhardt, Alica DLRG Harsewinkel 
12 1-2 Löchner, Lisa DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 
13 15-1 Jasper , Laura DLRG Geseke 
14 2-5 Kosche, Florence DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 
15 13-3 Schulz-Baschinski, Lisa DLRG Langenberg 
16 15-2 Haggeney, Maike DLRG Geseke 
17 7-3 Wieczorek, Lysann DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
18 30-2 Bober, Jule DLRG Glückstadt 
19 13-5 Borgelt, Leonie DLRG Langenberg 
20 8-4 Oberling, Anna DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 2 
21 6-1 Nitsche, Emma DLRG Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 2 
22 7-4 Oppermann, Lena DLRG Halle-Saalekreis 1 
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